
SCIBA DIARY OF EVENTS 2023-24

Sun 1/10/23 Top Club
Sat 7/10/23 10.00am Denny Prelim
Sat 7/10/23 10.00am Yetton Prelim

Sat 14/10/23 U30s Double Rink
Sun 15/10/23 10.00am Egham
Mon 16/10/23 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls 2 x Ladies H/A
Tues 17/10/23 10.00am Club O60s Double Rink
Tues 24/10/23 10.00am Nat County O60s
Wed 25/10/23 12 Noon County Mixed Friendly SCIBA v Beccles IBC A 4 Rinks Mixed Grey/Club Colours
Sat 28/10/23 10.00am Atherley Ipswich & District
Sat 28/10/23 10.00am Liberty Ipswich & District
Fri 10/11/23 11.30am County Mixed Friendly SCIBA v Risbygate IBC A 4 Rinks Mixed Grey/Club Colours
Sat 11/11/23 U25s County 

Tues 21/11/23 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls 2 x Ladies H/A
Sun 26/11/23 10.00am U12s & U15s Open Singles County Competition @ Beccles IBC
Sat 02/12/23 2.30pm Men v Ladies Ipswich & District IBC 6 Men + 6 Ladies Grey Club Colours

Thurs 07/12/23 10.00am President's  Day Lakenheath IBC Invitation
Sun 21/01/24 10.00am U18s Open Singles County Competition @ Beccles IBC

Thurs 01/02/24 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls 2 x Ladies H/A
Fri 02/02/2024 2.30pm  County Friendly SCIBA v Norfolk IBA  @  Norfolk IBC A 6 Open Fours Grey Club Colours
Sun 18/02/24 10.00am U18s Open Pairs County Competition @ Beccles IBC

Wed 21/02/2024 2.30pm  County Friendly SCIBA v Essex IBA @ Ipswich & District IBC H 6 Open Fours Grey Club Colours
Fri 01/03/24 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls 2 x Ladies H/A

Fri 8/03/2024 2.30pm County Friendly SCIBA v Cambs IBA @ Ipswich & District IBC H 6 Open Fours Grey Club Colours
Wed 13/12/23 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls 
Sun 17/03/24 10.00am Mixed County Lge Final Sudbury IBC 4 Mix Rinks Grey/Club Colours
Sat 23/03/24 10.00am Joey Taylor Balls Final Lakenheath IBC 

Sat 13/04/2024 All day County Finals Ipswich & District IBC
Sun 14/04/24 All day County Finals Ipswich & District IBC


